Joining the 50 Plus Club is Easy!

Membership is open to all who have reached 50 years of age and maintain \$5,000 in total deposits at First Western Bank & Trust.

To enroll, please complete the application on the reverse side and either stop by your local First Western location or mail to:

First Western Bank & Trust Attn: 50 Plus Club PO Box 1090 Minot, ND 58702-1090

You will be glad you joined so you can enjoy all the opportunities this unique club offers!

Visit our First Western Bank & Trust website for more information:

firstwestern.bank/personal_banking/50-plus-club

First Western is more than a bank.

We have trust services and insurance, too.

Trust Department

First Western's asset management professionals can help you achieve your individual and business goals through personal trust and estate administration. portfolio and farm management services. as well as estate and financial planning assistance.

The Trust Department also offers a full range of retirement plan products and services, including both managed and self-directed IRAs (traditional and Roth), 401(k) plans, and other qualified retirement plan services that can be tailored to meet your specific circumstances.

First Western Insurance*

Our insurance agents in North Dakota and Minnesota will shop and compare companies to obtain you the best coverage for the best price. Protect your property, vehicles, business, life, and health.

Learn more at www.firstwestern.insurance

*PRODUCTS OFFERED THROUGH FIRST WESTERN INSURANCE ARE NOT FDIC INSURED. MAY LOSE VALUE. NO BANK GUARANTEE.











firstwestern.bank
Member FDIC

50 Plus Club Benefits

Complimentary Checks

Bank custom style checks. Limit one box per year, per account. (Please indicate that you are a 50 Plus Club member when ordering checks).

FREE Cashier's Checks & Money Orders

FREE Copying Service

12 copies per month.

FREE Notary Service

FREE Luggage Tags

Enjoy a First Western luggage tag for your upcoming trips (2 per member).

Discount on Wire Transfers

50% discount on wire transfer fees within the United States.

ClickSwitch

Securely and freely switch all of your direct deposits and automatic payments to your new or existing account at First Western Bank & Trust.

FREE Lamination

6 items per month.

Credit Cards

Buy now, pay later. We have personal and business credit card options for you and your business. Payments can be made online, by mail, or at any First Western Bank & Trust location.

Activities, Entertainment, & Refreshments

Join us at our meetings where you will be served refreshments by our employees, compliments of First Western. We'll feature educational speakers, entertainment, giveaways, games, and much more!

Travel Opportunities

Members are invited to join us on a variety of bank escorted events and travel opportunities at discounted rates. Relax and enjoy travel with people from your community.

eStatements

Replace your paper statements. eStatements include all the same information that your paper statement does, including your check images. They are environmentally friendly, secure, and FREE!

Online Services

Bank online from home. You can transfer funds, send money with Zelle, enter stop payments and view account information on checking accounts, savings, loans and CD's through our website: www.firstwestern.bank

MoneyPass ATMs

We are part of the MoneyPass® network which offers thousands of ATMs surcharge free nationwide!

BaZing

Shop local. Save local. Our BaZing checking accounts bring over 460,000 discounts nationwide.

Plus 50 First Western Yes, I/We want to join the

			Zip		
D.O.B.(1)	D.0.B.(2)	Apt.	State		
				Email	
Customer Name (1)	Customer Name (2)	Street	City	Phone	

Check if you would like to have your 50 Plus Club newsletters sent electronically.

a member entitled to the benefits of the First Western 50 Plus Club, I agree to maintain \$5,000.00 or more in total deposits.

Signature